www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Fortune OQilfield
gerald@bardsbridge.com

2 Color print pricing

50 would be $2 more

100 would be $1.10 more

200 same price

Hrs/Qty Service

200

100

50

RICHARDON 112 CAP WITH RUBBER
LOGO ON FRONT

RICHARDON 112 CAP WITH RUBBER
LOGO ON FRONT

RICHARDON 112 CAP WITH RUBBER
LOGO ON FRONT

100- Seamless Vacuum Insulated
Stainless Steel Tumbler

50-Seamless Vacuum Insulated
Stainless Steel Tumbler

20-Seamless Vacuum Insulated
Stainless Steel Tumbler

Quote Number
Quote Date

Rate/Price

$18.00

$20.00

$24.00

$2,089.60

$973.60

$440.60

Total

Quote

1248

January 22, 2020

Adjust

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
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$55,640.11

Sub Total

$3,600.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,089.60

$973.60

$440.60
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust  Sub Total
100- STAINLESS STEEL WATER BOTTLE $1,642.24 0% $1,642.24
50- STAINLESS STEEL WATER BOTTLE $762.50 0% $762.50
1 20- STAINLESS STEEL WATER BOTTLE $359.00 0% $359.00
200 GILDAN SOFTSTYLE SHIRT WITH 1 $7.50 0% $1,500.00
COLOR LOGO
100 GILDAN SOFTSTYLE SHIRT WITH 1 $8.00 0% $800.00
COLOR LOGO
50 GILDAN SOFTSTYLE SHIRT WITH 1 $9.50 0% $475.00
COLOR LOGO
200 POP SOCKETS WITH IMPRINT $2.49 0% $498.00
100 POP SOCKETS WITH IMPRINT $2.49 0% $249.00
12 CALLAWAY WARBIRDS 2.0 GOLF BALLS $29.00 0% $348.00
(SOLD BY THE DOZEN)
24 CALLAWAY WARBIRDS 2.0 GOLF BALLS $26.21 0% $629.04
(SOLD BY THE DOZEN)
48 CALLAWAY WARBIRDS 2.0 GOLF BALLS $25.50 0% $1,224.00
(SOLD BY THE DOZEN)
50 ATC™ GAME DAY™ FLEECE FULL ZIP $62.00 0% $3,100.00
HOODED SWEATSHIRT. F2004 ONE
COLOR LOGO
100 ATC™ GAME DAY™ FLEECE FULL ZIP $55.00 0% $5,500.00
HOODED SWEATSHIRT. F2004 ONE
COLOR LOGO
200 ATC™ GAME DAY™ FLEECE FULL ZIP $50.00 0% $10,000.00

HOODED SWEATSHIRT. F2004 WITH
ONE COLOR LOGO

50 ATC™ ESACTIVE® CORE FULL ZIP $52.00 0% $2,600.00
HOODED SWEATSHIRT . F2018 WITH
ONE COLOR LOGO

100 ATC™ ESACTIVE® CORE FULL ZIP $46.00 0% $4,600.00
HOODED SWEATSHIRT . F2018 WITH
ONE COLOR LOGO
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Quote

www.pearmedia.ca
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust  Sub Total
200 ATC™ ESACTIVE® CORE FULL ZIP $42.00 0.00% $8,400.00

HOODED SWEATSHIRT . F2018 WITH
ONE COLOR LOGO

Sub Total $52,990.58
GST $2,649.53

#775979693
Total $55,640.11

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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