

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

_		
п		
	v	

Fortune Oilfield gerald@bardsbridge.com

2 Color print pricing

50 would be \$2 more

100 would be \$1.10 more

200 same price

Total	\$55,640.11
Quote Date	January 22, 2020
Quote Number	1248

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
200	RICHARDON 112 CAP WITH RUBBER LOGO ON FRONT	\$18.00	0%	\$3,600.00
100	RICHARDON 112 CAP WITH RUBBER LOGO ON FRONT	\$20.00	0%	\$2,000.00
50	RICHARDON 112 CAP WITH RUBBER LOGO ON FRONT	\$24.00	0%	\$1,200.00
1	100- Seamless Vacuum Insulated Stainless Steel Tumbler	\$2,089.60	0%	\$2,089.60
1	50-Seamless Vacuum Insulated Stainless Steel Tumbler	\$973.60	0%	\$973.60
1	20-Seamless Vacuum Insulated Stainless Steel Tumbler	\$440.60	0%	\$440.60



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	100- STAINLESS STEEL WATER BOTTLE	\$1,642.24	0%	\$1,642.24
1	50- STAINLESS STEEL WATER BOTTLE	\$762.50	0%	\$762.50
1	20- STAINLESS STEEL WATER BOTTLE	\$359.00	0%	\$359.00
200	GILDAN SOFTSTYLE SHIRT WITH 1 COLOR LOGO	\$7.50	0%	\$1,500.00
100	GILDAN SOFTSTYLE SHIRT WITH 1 COLOR LOGO	\$8.00	0%	\$800.00
50	GILDAN SOFTSTYLE SHIRT WITH 1 COLOR LOGO	\$9.50	0%	\$475.00
200	POP SOCKETS WITH IMPRINT	\$2.49	0%	\$498.00
100	POP SOCKETS WITH IMPRINT	\$2.49	0%	\$249.00
12	CALLAWAY WARBIRDS 2.0 GOLF BALLS (SOLD BY THE DOZEN)	\$29.00	0%	\$348.00
24	CALLAWAY WARBIRDS 2.0 GOLF BALLS (SOLD BY THE DOZEN)	\$26.21	0%	\$629.04
48	CALLAWAY WARBIRDS 2.0 GOLF BALLS (SOLD BY THE DOZEN)	\$25.50	0%	\$1,224.00
50	ATC™ GAME DAY™ FLEECE FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT. F2004 ONE COLOR LOGO	\$62.00	0%	\$3,100.00
100	ATC™ GAME DAY™ FLEECE FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT. F2004 ONE COLOR LOGO	\$55.00	0%	\$5,500.00
200	ATC™ GAME DAY™ FLEECE FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT. F2004 WITH ONE COLOR LOGO	\$50.00	0%	\$10,000.00
50	ATC™ ESACTIVE® CORE FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT . F2018 WITH ONE COLOR LOGO	\$52.00	0%	\$2,600.00
100	ATC™ ESACTIVE® CORE FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT . F2018 WITH ONE COLOR LOGO	\$46.00	0%	\$4,600.00



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
200	ATC™ ESACTIVE® CORE FULL ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT . F2018 WITH ONE COLOR LOGO	\$42.00	0.00%	\$8,400.00

Total	\$55,640.11
GST #775979693	\$2,649.53
Sub Total	\$52,990.58

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.